Bashundhar'a

Exercise Book
Write Your Futuve |




2032 MR NGEE ~<Awy IS Aot 7D
AfSIF FRFIATE 2N W 9 e bR
SIS AT AROINS, AT TP 3 Befer
T PG RAET| PR IR ARRS IPISIE TEb
B PRI AT 3 RS RBEA 2 D
BB B &0 (o PR ST e I |
55 foat FRFIZicE ST WASTO = ARPS
IR T oIS |

ST STRITCSTS

@ VIEW FOUNDATION




Bashundhara
Paper Mills Ltd.

The largest paper manufacturing set-up of Bangladesh, Bashundhara Paper Mills Ltd. (BPML) with its motto, efforts and commitments ensures
the right and quality Paper products to its local and international customers throughout its journey. The pledge to serve for Bangladesh as a
Nation has been grown in itself with spirit and dedication in its long 30 years’ operation. The People behind every success of this Paper-prone
journey delivers the best of their abilities through craftsmanship in the state-of-the-art technology-driven processes and progressive all
ventures the Company endures.




‘ Bashundhara
Multi- Paper Industries Ltd.

Bashundhara Multi Paper Industries Ltd. (BMPIL) is the newly established paper mill by Bashundhara Group, one of the leading business
conglomerates in Bangladesh. BMPIL has started operation in March, 2016. It has two paper machines (namely PM1 and PM2 with deckle size
3400 mm each) and has total capacity of 500 metric tons per day. BMPIL is producing papers at various GSM from 50 GSM to 120 GSM. With
upgradation work at PM2 with pigment coating, BMPIL is all set for producing Light Weight Coated (LWC) Paper. Also, one offline coating
machine is under installation in BMPIL of which different Specialty Papers such as Art Papers, Higher Coating Papers will be produced.




Product

Pin Binding

Pin Binding (BDK)

Glue Binding

Tape Binding

Spiral Binding

Drawing Book

Category

Small
Medium
Kids

Medium

Small

Medium

Small
Medium
Kids

Medium

Small

Medium

Bashundhar'a

Exercise Book |
Weite Your Future

Size

(216X 267) mm
(222 X280) mm
(192 X 160) mm

(222X280) mm

(216X 267) mm
(222 X280) mm

(216X 267) mm
(222X280) mm
(192X160) mm

(222X280) mm

(310X220) mm
(380X 250) mm

Page Number

124/164
124/164/204
124/164

84/104

124/164
124/164/204/304

124
204
124

124/164/204/304

48
52

GSM

50-52
50-52
50-52
50-52
50-52
50-52

50-52
50-52
50-52

61

90
90

Subject

Bangla / English/ Math Margin
Bangla / English/ Math Margin
Bangla / English/ Math Square /Math Margin

Bangla / English/ Math Margin/ Math Square

Bangla / English/ Math Margin
Bangla / English/ Math Margin

Bangla / English/ Math Margin
Bangla / English/ Math Margin
Bangla / English/ Math Square /Math Margin

Plain/ Math Margin

Plain

Plain




Bashundhara
Exercise Books

Product Category Paper GSM Page Number Type of Subject

Exercise Book 50-52 124/164/204 Math Margin/ Math Plain/
(Glue Binding) Bangla/ English




D A\

Bashundhara
Exercise Books University Series

Product Category Paper GSM Page Number Type of Subject

Exercise Book 50-55 304 Math Plain
(Glue Binding)




Bashundhara
Exercise Books Kids Series

Product Category Paper GSM Page Number Type of Subject

Exercise Book (Kids Series) 50-52 124/164 Math Margin/ Math Plain/
(Glue Binding) Bangla/ English/ Math Square




Bashundhara
Exercise Books

11.

= &
2 Qs .
=
=
E =
F =
E =
]
e
el
e
B e
Product Category Paper GSM Page Number Type of Subject
Exercise Book 61 124/164/204 Math Margin/ Math Plain/

(Spiral Binding) Bangla/ English




Bashundhara
Exercise Books

Product Category Paper GSM Page Number Type of Subject

Exercise Book 50-52 124/164/204 Math Margin/ Math Plain/
(Tape Binding) Bangla/ English




Bashundhara
Exercise Books BDK Series

Product Category Paper GSM Page Number Type of Subject

Exercise Book (Liner Paper Cover) 50-52 84/100 Math Margin/ Math Plain/
(Glue Binding) Bangla/ English




Bashundhara
Drawing Book

Product Category Paper GSM Page Number Size Type of Subject

Drawing Book 100 52 Medium Drawing/ Color
(Glue Binding)




Bashundhara
Drawing Book

Product Category Paper GSM Page Number i Type of Subject

Drawing Book 100 48 Drawing/ Color
(Glue Binding)




Bashundhara
Color Book

Product Category Paper GSM Page Number Type of Subject

Color Book 100 24 Drawing/ Color
(Glue Binding)




Bashundhara
Word Master

hpmchara

Word Master 100 24
(Glue Binding)

Product Category Paper GSM Page Number

Type of Subject

Drawing/ Color




Bashundhara
Color Book Victory Edition

Product Category Paper GSM Page Number Type of Subject

Color Book 100 28 Small Drawing/ Color
(Glue Binding)




Bashundhara
Demy Paper

Product Name

Demy Paper
Demy Paper
Demy Paper
Demy Paper

Size

11.5"X18"
11.5"X18”
11.5"X18"
11"X17.5"




Bashundhara ‘
Bashundhara Paper

A4 / A3 / Legal Paper

Product Name GSM Basic Raw Material Quantity Master Carton
A4 Paper 65/70/80/100 Virgin Pulp 8.25"X 11.75" 500 Sheets 5 reams/ Box
A3 Paper 80 Virgin Pulp 11.75"X 16.50" 500 Sheets 5 reams/ Box

Legal Paper 65/80 Virgin Pulp 8.5"X 14" 500 Sheets 5 reams/ Box

9” X 14” Paper 65 Virgin Pulp 9”X 14" 500 Sheets 5 reams/ Box




Dhaka 1
Dhaka 2
Dhaka 3
Savar
Narayangonj
Chittagong1
Chittagong 2
Comilla
Noakhali
Sylhet

Contact Us

01810000741
01844514402
01844514403
01844514404
01844514405
01841779964
01844514401
01844514408
01844514409
01844514411

Mymensingh
Rajshahi
Bogra
Rangpur
Khulna
Jessore
Faridpur
Barisal

Corporate Sales

Modern Trade

01844514410
01844514412
01841780084
01844514413
01844514415
01844514416
01844514418
01844514417
01844172239
01844471454

Printing Solutions

[O Offset & Digital Publishing Solution
[@ Book Printing & Binding
@ OMR Form/ Business Form Printing

B

1 g




@ Bashundhara Paper Mills Lid.

Plants: Marketing & Sales Office:

BPML (Unit-1) Bashundhara Industrial Head Quarters-2,

Meghnaghat, Sonargaon, Narayanganj, Bangladesh. Plot # 56/A, Block # C, Umme Kulsum Road,
BPML (Unit-2) Bashundhara R/A, Dhaka-1229, Bangladesh.

Meghnaghat, Sonargaon, Narayanganj, Bangladesh. Phone : +88 02 8431256(-8)

BPML (Unit-3) E-mail : info.paper @bg.com.bd
Anarpura, Gazaria, Munshiganj, Bangladesh. Web  : www.bashundharapapermills.com
- www.bashundharagroup.com

|Bashundhara

Plant:
Meghnaghat, Sonargaon, Narayanganj, Bangladesh.

=1
hat
)
=
g
=%
©
&
o
b
<
bl
<
H
z
G
3
a
>
)
°
o
2
@
ol
<
<
©
2
=
2
<

o
Q
o
B4
g
5
]
2
5
<
o
el
L
E
&

16339

€ /BashundharaExerciseBook

Bas hund har.a «\/.nb:w ‘ m;plip \ ; A u«‘wuin TS X 5 o gCareIine
1 . ot
3 \ ~ 2 | 2 )




