















ওঁদের ভবিষ্যৎ

মূর্কী মূ আরো একধাপ এগিয়ে

২০২২ সালের মাধ্যমিক পরীক্ষায় উত্তীর্ণ সকল দৃষ্টি প্রতিবন্ধী শিক্ষাথীদের হাতে আমরা তুলে দিয়েছি এনসিটিবি অনুমোদিত বাংলা সাহিত্যপাঠ, বাংলা সহপাঠ ও ইংলিশ ফর টুডে বইগুলো। এই বছর আবারও নতুনভাবে উচ্চ মাধ্যমিক পর্যায়ের বাংলা ও ইংরেজি বইগুলো সহ আইসিটি বইটি ব্রেইল পদ্ধতিতে তৈরি করে ওঁদের উপহার দেয়া হবে। দৃষ্টি প্রতিবন্ধী শিক্ষাথীদের ভবিষ্যং অগ্রগতিতে পাশে থাকতে পেরে আমরা গর্বিত।

সম্মিলিত উদ্যোগেঃ









Bashundhara Paper Mills Ltd.

The largest paper manufacturing set-up of Bangladesh, Bashundhara Paper Mills Ltd. (BPML) with its motto, efforts and commitments ensures the right and quality Paper products to its local and international customers throughout its journey. The pledge to serve for Bangladesh as a Nation has been grown in itself with spirit and dedication in its long 30 years' operation. The People behind every success of this Paper-prone journey delivers the best of their abilities through craftsmanship in the state-of-the-art technology-driven processes and progressive all ventures the Company endures.





Bashundhara Multi- Paper Industries Ltd.

Bashundhara Multi Paper Industries Ltd. (BMPIL) is the newly established paper mill by Bashundhara Group, one of the leading business conglomerates in Bangladesh. BMPIL has started operation in March, 2016. It has two paper machines (namely PM1 and PM2 with deckle size 3400 mm each) and has total capacity of 500 metric tons per day. BMPIL is producing papers at various GSM from 50 GSM to 120 GSM. With upgradation work at PM2 with pigment coating, BMPIL is all set for producing Light Weight Coated (LWC) Paper. Also, one offline coating machine is under installation in BMPIL of which different Specialty Papers such as Art Papers, Higher Coating Papers will be produced.

Bashundhara Exercise Book Write Your Future

Product	Category	Size	Page Number	GSM	Subject
Pin Binding	Small	(216 X 267) mm	124/164	50-52	Bangla / English/ Math Margin
	Medium	(222 X 280) mm	124/164/204	50-52	Bangla / English/ Math Margin
	Kids	(192 X 160) mm	124/164	50-52	Bangla / English/ Math Square /Math Margin
Pin Binding (BDK)	Medium	(222 X 280) mm	84/104	50-52	Bangla / English/ Math Margin/ Math Square
Glue Binding	Small	(216 X 267) mm	124/164	50-52	Bangla / English/ Math Margin
	Medium	(222 X 280) mm	124/164/204/304	50-52	Bangla / English/ Math Margin
Tape Binding	Small	(216 X 267) mm	124	50-52	Bangla / English/ Math Margin
	Medium	(222 X 280) mm	204	50-52	Bangla / English/ Math Margin
	Kids	(192 X 160) mm	124	50-52	Bangla / English/ Math Square /Math Margin
Spiral Binding	Medium	(222 X 280) mm	124/164/204/304	61	Plain/ Math Margin
Drawing Book	Small	(310 X 220) mm	48	90	Plain
	Medium	(380 X 250) mm	52	90	Plain

Bashundhara Exercise Books



Product Category	Paper GSM	Page Number	Type of Subject
Exercise Book (Glue Binding)	50-52	124/164/204	Math Margin/ Math Plain/ Bangla/ English

Exercise Books University Series



Product Category	Paper GSM	Page Number	Type of Subject
Exercise Book (Glue Binding)	50-55	304	Math Plain

Bashundhara Exercise Books Kids Series



Product Category	Paper GSM	Page Number	Type of Subject
Exercise Book (Kids Series) (Glue Binding)	50-52	124/164	Math Margin/ Math Plain/ Bangla/ English/ Math Square

Exercise Books



Product Category	Paper GSM	Page Number	Type of Subject
Exercise Book (Spiral Binding)	61	124/164/204	Math Margin/ Math Plain/ Bangla/ English

Bashundhara Exercise Books



Product Category	Paper GSM	Page Number	Type of Subject
Exercise Book (Tape Binding)	50-52	124/164/204	Math Margin/ Math Plain/ Bangla/ English

Exercise Books BDK Series



Product Category	Paper GSM	Page Number	Type of Subject
Exercise Book (Liner Paper Cover) (Glue Binding)	50-52	84/100	Math Margin/ Math Plain/ Bangla/ English

Drawing Book



Product Category	Paper GSM	Page Number	Size	Type of Subject
Drawing Book (Glue Binding)	100	52	Medium	Drawing/ Color

Drawing Book



Product Category	Paper GSM	Page Number	Size	Type of Subject
Drawing Book (Glue Binding)	100	48	Small	Drawing/ Color

Color Book



Product Category	Paper GSM	Page Number	Size	Type of Subject
Color Book (Glue Binding)	100	24	Small	Drawing/ Color

Word Master



Product Categ	ory Paper GSM	Page Number	Size	Type of Subject	
Word Master (Glue Binding		24	Small	Drawing/ Color	

Color Book Victory Edition



Product Category	Paper GSM	Page Number	Size	Type of Subject
Color Book (Glue Binding)	100	28	Sma ll	Drawing/ Color

Demy Paper



Product Name	GSM	Size	Color	Form	
Demy Paper	45	11.5" X18"	White	Sheet	
Demy Paper	50	11.5" X18"	White	Sheet	
Demy Paper	55	11.5" X18"	White	Sheet	
Demy Paper	55	11" X17.5"	White	Sheet	



Bashundhara A4 / A3 / Legal Paper



Product Name	GSM	Basic Raw Material	Size	Quantity	Master Carton
A4 Paper	65/70/80/100	Virgin Pulp	8.25" X 11.75"	500 Sheets	5 reams/ Box
A3 Paper	80	Virgin Pulp	11.75" X 16.50"	500 Sheets	5 reams/ Box
Legal Paper	65/80	Virgin Pulp	8.5" X 14"	500 Sheets	5 reams/ Box
9" X 14" Paper	65	Virgin Pulp	9" X 14"	500 Sheets	5 reams/ Box

Contact Us

Dhaka 1	01810000741	Mymensingh	01844514410
Dhaka 2	01844514402	Rajshahi	01844514412
Dhaka 3	01844514403	Bogra	01841780084
Savar	01844514404	Rangpur	01844514413
Narayangonj	01844514405	Khulna	01844514415
Chittagong1	01841779964	Jessore	01844514416
Chittagong 2	01844514401	Faridpur	01844514418
Comilla	01844514408	Barisal	01844514417
Noakhali	01844514409	Corporate Sales	01844172239
Sylhet	01844514411	Modern Trade	01844471454

Printing Solutions

Offset & Digital Publishing Solution

☐ Book Printing & Binding

☐ OMR Form/ Business Form Printing







Bashundhara Paper Mills Ltd.

Plants:

BPML (Unit-1)

Meghnaghat, Sonargaon, Narayanganj, Bangladesh.

BPML (Unit-2)

Meghnaghat, Sonargaon, Narayanganj, Bangladesh.

BPML (Unit-3)

Anarpura, Gazaria, Munshigani, Bangladesh.



Plant:

Meghnaghat, Sonargaon, Narayangani, Bangladesh.

Bashundhara **Paner**







Marketing & Sales Office:

Bashundhara Industrial Head Quarters-2, Plot # 56/A, Block # C, Umme Kulsum Road, Bashundhara R/A, Dhaka-1229, Bangladesh.

Phone: +88 02 8431256(-8) **E-mail**: info.paper@bg.com.bd

Web : www.bashundharapapermills.com

: www.bashundharagroup.com









All rights are reserved by Bashundhara Paper Mills Ltd